
!"#$%&'!"#$%&'!"#$%&'!"#$%&',2012((((5))))

*+*+*+*+ 5!"#$%& 224159.91 !"#$% !"&'(

5!"'(#$)*+,-./0. 0.00 0.0%
5!"123456$789.: 21598.58 15.7%
5!"12;5<=<>.: 4745.00 3.5%
5!"?@AB.: 23345.71 17.0%
5!CDEFGHI.: 56770.00 41.4%
5!J$KL*M+ 49890.00 36.3%
5!"3M%& 156349.29 100.0%
!"#$!"#$!"#$!"#$5%%%%31&'($&'($&'($&'($ ~~~~~ ~~~~~ 368662.25

))))****+,-+,-+,-+,-

NOPQ R? ST #$U V W X+
5)1* ....2012////4%'($%'($%'($%'($ 300851.63
5)2* + ,!-./ 0123!4 201.00 301052.63
5)2* + !5678)9:;< 1600.00 299452.63
5)2* + !5=>8)9:;< 1200.00 298252.63
5)2* + !5?>8)9:;< 1050.00 297202.63
5)2* + !5@A8)9:;< 1500.00 295702.63
5)2* B ,!-./CDE-FG HIJ 100.00 295802.63
5)2* ! ,!-./ KLM 100.00 295902.63
5)3* + ,!-./ NOPQR 500.00 296402.63

STUTVWXTYTV

201205 银行流水



5)3* Z !5[\]^_`a 5000.00 291402.63
5)3* Z !5bcdef`a 1500.00 289902.63
5)3* Z !5g>hijklSmno 4745.00 285157.63
5)4* p qrst 200.00 285357.63
5)4* + ,!-./uvwxyz0{| }~���� 1500.00 286857.63
5)4* ! ,!-./ ���� 1051.20 287908.83
5)7* + ,!-./ �����!4 100.00 288008.83
5)7* Z !5������ 408.58 287600.25
5)7* ! 0{2���� �6�� 308.00 287908.25
5)7* 2 �<���U���U���U���U�8�U���U��u� U�¡¢| £¤¥¦§ 4600.00 292508.25
5)7* 2 �<���UU��UU��U¨ �U�Uu� U�¡¢| ©ª 6000.07 298508.32
5)8* p ,[\]«�¬­�®�   ¯ £¤°±²~ 8600.00 307108.32
5)8* p ,4³´^µ¶s·¸C¹º,G »¼½¾¿ 300.00 307408.32
5)8* p �<��À ��u� UUÁ� U�¡Á| £¤ÂÃ 1200.00 308608.32
5)8* p �<���U�¨C� U�¡G ÄÅÆÇÈÉ 1500.00 310108.32

5)8* Ê �<��À UËu� U�¡| ÌÍÎOÏÐÑ 402.00 310510.32

5)8* Ê �<��À ¨Yu� U�¡| �ÒÓ 201.00 310711.32
5)8* + !5[\]ÔÕÖÕ×ØÙU   Ú 400.00 310311.32
5)8* + !5[\]ÛÜV�Ý¨   Ú 520.00 309791.32
5)8* + !5yz�Þ5¶ß 10000.00 299791.32
5)8* + �<���UU¨u� U�¡| ­à�á 1500.00 301291.32
5)8* Z !5[\]^_ârSmn 10000.00 291291.32
5)8* ! ,!-./ ãä�å0{ 3345.00 294636.32
5)9* p �<��À ¨�À ¨Ëu� U�¡| ÊZ�æ 400.00 295036.32
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5)9* + ,!-./ çèéê 200.00 295236.32
5)9* + ,!-./C�ëìíîïÀÀ©rG [\]í/ 30.00 295266.32
5)9* + !5ð�JñpòmÛó)0{ôõ 590.00 294676.32
5)9* Z !5öº÷øùúû2��<ru� U�¡| 11400.00 283276.32
5)9* Z !5üýþÿ!f`a 1000.00 282276.32
5)9* Z !5"##!-$%&';< 3000.00 279276.32
5)9* B �<���U �u� UUÁ| ()*+, 600.19 279876.51
5)9* B �<���U �u� U�¡G ()*+, 600.19 280476.70
5)9* ! �<���U  u� UUÁ| -./01 600.00 281076.70
5)10* p �<���U���U¨��U¨��U¨Y�U¨�u� U�¡| £¤�, 7500.01 288576.71
5)10* p �<���U¨Ëu� U�¡| £¤ö2Ñu34| 1500.00 290076.71
5)10* + �<��5 U�6 U�u� UUÁ� U�¡| NOð�7u89| 2400.00 292476.71
5)10* + �<��� �¨u� UUÁ� U�:º| �; 900.00 293376.71
5)10* ! �<��� ��u� UUÁ� U�¡| <A=> 600.00 293976.71
5)11* p ,!-./ çèéê 500.00 294476.71
5)11* p ,!-./ çèéê 200.00 294676.71

5)11* Ê �<��� ¨¨C� UUÁ� U�¡G NúB?!! 600.00 295276.71
5)11* + �<��� ��u� UUÁ� U�¡| "#¥$ 1200.00 296476.71
5)12* p ,´^%&·¸'( ).P>* 1400.50 297877.21
5)12* p �<��À U u� UU:º� U�¡| ).P>* 600.50 298477.71
5)12* + 0{yz ��+\, 575.00 299052.71
5)14* + ,�=-U.Ì=>� U�º)/º!-ß0 NOa1234 25000.00 324052.71
5)14* + 0{yz�wx¨¬E�¯¨ 5 UU*�/6Ñ7865Õ 213.00 324265.71
5)14* + 0{ñpò UU*�/6Ñ7865Õ 140.00 324405.71
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5)14* Z !59::[\]^_;<=(ârUY  5 1800.00 322605.71
5)14* Z !5øù>?@âr 2780.00 319825.71
5)14* ! �<��>  8u� U�¡| KLM 200.00 320025.71
5)14* ! ,!-./ ).AA 503.00 320528.71
5)14* 2 ,!-./ çèéê 3600.00 324128.71
5)14* 2 �<��� 8¨u� UUÁ� U�¡| ÌÅö,B 600.00 324728.71
5)15* p �<��À ��C� U¨º¡CD/| £¤ÂÃ 600.00 325328.71

5)15* Ê �<���U� u� U�¡| ÄÅEÅF 1500.00 326828.71
5)15* + �<>  �u� U�¡| GH�I 200.10 327028.81
5)15* Z !5�)*J4³KL 2885.25 324143.56
5)15* Z !5¨)*J4³KL 611.50 323532.06
5)15* Z !5[\]bcdefârUË8 5 1750.00 321782.06
5)15* Z !5øùD2U�DE� U�¡�<r©rË  o 9800.00 311982.06
5)15* Z !5MN.Ì�)OPKL 1333.96 310648.10
5)15* Z !5MNQR�)"S 430.00 310218.10
5)15* Z !5MNÛó)Tc^0;< 4260.00 305958.10
5)15* Z !5�U¨)VãW]VKL 15.00 305943.10
5)15* ! 0{yz XYC*Z`G 62.00 306005.10
5)15* ! 0{2���� [6½\] 310.00 306315.10
5)16* p ,!-./ £¤)^ 1000.00 307315.10
5)16* p �<À ¨Uu� U�¡| _`± 600.11 307915.21
5)16* p �<��� UË�� ��� ¨8u� UUÁ| abc�cd 900.00 308815.21
5)17* + !5e>h2�Ë¯��� U�¡�<r 4200.00 304615.21
5)17* + !5=>f�ghiÔj=A 120.00 304495.21
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5)17* + !5=>k67lmU�n¡oïcßuYp| 380.00 304115.21
5)17* + !5=>k67lmU�nq@ArWïcß 140.00 303975.21
5)17* + !5øùD2�UU�u� U�¡�<r| 1500.00 302475.21
5)17* + !5?>:i�stß 40.00 302435.21
5)17* + !5?>@AU�n¡oïcßuYp| 320.00 302115.21
5)17* + !5óulmïc¡ovcßu�c| 20.00 302095.21
5)17* + !5@Af�U�nrW2wxyz 100.00 301995.21
5)17* + !5@A:i�st�{|ß 50.00 301945.21
5)18* + 0{yz a1}~�¿ 1400.00 303345.21
5)18* + 0{yzC��?�¨��C2�� �G �� 1800.00 305145.21
5)18* + !5�Ñ8)9:;< 600.00 304545.21
5)18* + !5G�D�8)9:;< 700.00 303845.21
5)18* + �<� ¨Ë� 8�C� UUÁ� U�¡G �� 1800.00 305645.21
5)18* + ,!-./ H��O$�� 500.00 306145.21
5)18* B �<��5 U8� U�� U�� �U -.*�p 2100.00 308245.21
5)18* B �<��� Y�� YYC� UUÁ� U�¡G �.� 2400.19 310645.40
5)19* Z !5�O�)9:;<� 2500.00 308145.40
5)20* + NO-�¿0{r���� 7200.00 315345.40
5)20* + ,!-./ NO�� 600.00 315945.40
5)21* + ,è3i� £¤�_����� 14745.00 330690.40
5)21* + ,D¯�p�� £¤�_����� 7546.00 338236.40
5)21* B �<��� ��� �Yu� U�¡| �>��°  2100.00 340336.40
5)22* p �<��� �UC� U�¡G ¡¢�Ò 300.00 340636.40

5)22* Ê �<��� ¨Uu� U�¡| ãä*0á 305.00 340941.40
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5)22* + ,�=-U£¤è3u� UU¥k� U�)| NO2÷×¦>§~ 50000.00 390941.40
5)22* + ,!-./ çèéê 600.00 391541.40
5)22* + �<��� ¨�¨À � C� U�¡G ©��ª« 600.00 392141.40
5)22* Z !59::[\]^_;<(âr�Y  5o 4800.00 387341.40
5)22* Z !5øùD2¨ DE� U�¡�<r©rË  ou¬ö,*| 21000.00 366341.40
5)23* p �<��� �Yu� UUÁ� U�¡| ­®¯u�C°| 601.25 366942.65

5)23* Ê ,!-./u�DDE-F0| P±² 1163.00 368105.65
5)23* B �<��� Y8u� U�:º| ÷³Kªª 1200.00 369305.65
5)23* ! ,!-./ ´µc 490.00 369795.65
5)23* ! !5è3f�¶í@k·¸íw 5090.00 364705.65
5)24* p `MN8)��n"S£¤£¤;÷³Çst 530.00 364175.65
5)24* p `MN"S£¤¹º�)Y*÷³;»£¤Çst 790.00 363385.65

5)24* Ê ,!-./ ü>¼ 100.00 363485.65
5)24* + ,�=-UC� UU67©rG NO½6 9000.00 372485.65
5)24* ! 0{yz -.*�¾ 225.60 372711.25
5)25* + ,!-./¿ çèéê¿ 5000.00 377711.25
5)25* + !5øùM�À.Zu� U�¡|�<r 300.00 377411.25
5)25* + !5øùD2�UU�u� U�¡�<r| 800.00 376611.25
5)25* + !5ÁÂ� ¨¨�<ru� U�¡| 300.00 376311.25

5)26* Ê �<� 8�C� U�¡G ZlOÃÄ 301.00 376612.25
5)27* + ,�=-U öÅá 301.00 376913.25
5)27* + 0{]Ævdef� MN 100.00 377013.25
5)27* + !5�p0Ç8)�È;< 3300.00 373713.25
5)27* Z !5�p�½8)�È;< 2200.00 371513.25
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5)27* Z !5�pÉÉ8)�È;< 2550.00 368963.25
5)27* Z !5�pÊË8)�È;< 2300.00 366663.25
5)27* Z !5�p�U8)�È;< 2000.00 364663.25

5)28* Ê �<�� ÌÍÍ 300.00 364963.25
5)28* + !5MN��n÷³ÏHÎct 140.00 364823.25
5)28* Z !5[\]^_ârÏ,÷ 20000.00 344823.25
5)29* + ,!-./ ÐE¼¼Ñ 106.00 344929.25
5)29* ! ,!-./ Ò�Ó�ÔÕÖ�×ÖØÙÚÔÛÕÜØ 443.00 345372.25
5)29* ! 0{yz� ãä�åSÛë 1290.00 346662.25
5)30* p ,!-./ çèéê 20000.00 366662.25

5)31* Ê ,!-./ ).g[Ã 1700.00 368362.25

5)31* Ê �<� 8 u� U�¡| c¤ÝÞò 300.00 368662.25

!"!"!"!" 224159.91 156349.29 368662.25
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